
78460 . 
78461 
78462 - 
78463 
78464 
78466 
78467 
78468 
78469 
78470 
78472 
78473 
78474 
78475 
78476 
78477 
78478 
78479 
78481 

78482 
78483 
78484 
78485 
78486 
78487 
78489 
78498 
78580 
78581 
78582 
78583 
78584 
78585 
78586 
78587 
78591 
78592 
78593 
78594- 
78595 
78596 
78597 
78598 

'78599 
78600 
78601 
78602 
78604 
78605 
78606 
78607 
78608 
78609 
78610 
78611 
78612 
78613 
78614 
78615 
“78616 
78617 
78618 
78619 
78620 
78621 
78622 
786235 
78624 
78625 
78626 
78627. 

78628 
78629 
78630 

78631 
78632 
78633 
78634 
78635 
78636 
78637 
78638 
78653 

78654 
78656 
78658 
78661 
78662 
78665 
78666 
78667 
78668 
78669 
78670 
78671 
78672 
78675 

JeNcShippey . 
Western Union tio. Co. 
Peoples Exchange Gro.Co, 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Nichols Hdwe .Co. 
J.U.Winters 
Dr.A.Hutchinson 
SeW.Bell Phone Co. 

Tulsa Lab, 
Adams Motor Co 
S.W.Bell Phone Co. 
Remington T.Co. 
Tulsa Oil Prod.Co. 
Tulsa Paper Co. | 
S-W.Bell Phone Co. 
McCallum Morris Elec.Co,. 
5.W.Be ll Phones Co ° 

Ryan Motor Co. 
Jno.L. Smiley 
M.H.Braly 
Merry Optical Co, 
Bleck Ptg.Co. 
Palace sOfs, SupeCoe 

‘Kahn's. Mero.Co. | 
| Kahn's, Merc.Co. 
Chalmers Elec.Co. 
Black “Ptg.Co. 

‘ Roy Bolton 
Minmnette Hedges 
R. J. Moore 
Geo.D.Barnard Staty.Co. 
L.E. Lindsay 
L.E. Lindsay 
Burroughs Add.M.Co. 
City Water Dept. 
Eureka Spgs.Water Co. 
Tulsa Lab. 
Frank .Philli ps 
Eureka Spgs.Water Co. 
Palace Ofs.Sup.Co. 
F.R.Gupton 
JeW Holland 
Tul sa-Co.F.Co-Op.Co. 

R.D Sanford 
Dr. We. M. Le wi 8 
E. KE. Bateman 
W.M.McC ullou gn 
Knoles and Green 
Palace Ofs. Suf.Co. 
Walker Taylor Co. 
Crane: & Co. 
Wales Add. Mach.Co» 

Harlow Pub.Co,. 
S.W.Bell. Phone Co. 
tic. Typesetting Co. 
Qverbay Bros 
Buxton and Skinner 
Skia took News 
Jenks News 
State Bd.Pub.Affairs 
Thre Texas Co, 
EeleDuPont Co. 
John ‘Haddock 
Harve y Young O11 Co. 
R.C.Mott Motor Vo. 
ReC.Mott Motor Co. 

Perry R.Davidson 
H. B. Haddock 

Earl ‘Austin 
W.W.Richardson 
Edward .Black 
EeLeMoCoy 
C.W. Titus 
John Xo llog - 
I.H. Ter hume 
Ted C.Rigsbee 
Dodge EleceCo. 
Public Service Co. 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 
Perram Auto Sup.Coe 
Okla’.Nat.Gas, Coe 
Harvey Young O41 Coe 
Finis Kirk 
Lon'R.Stansherry 
0.G.Weaver — 
Pield Staty.Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty.Co. 
News Dispatch P & A Co. 

E.L. Brown 

Henry . Morrison Co. 
Tulsa ‘Rub. Stp. Wks. 

Tul'sa Ptg.Co- . 

Moulder and Oldham 

‘Moulder and Oldham 

Val D.Chase 

Jas Harrington 

Refund ~ 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Refund | 
Reg.Vit. Stat. 
Rentals 
Services 
Repairs 
Tolls 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Tolls 
Supplies 
Tolls 
Supplies 
Expenses . 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Supples 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Services| 
Supplies 
Salary 
Expenses 
Services 
Supplies 
Postage 
Transcripy 
Services 

Supply 
Water 
Services 
Refund 
Water 
Supplies 
‘Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Reg.Vit.Stat. 
Reg. Vit. Stat. 
Expenses” 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Tolls 
Services 
Supplies 
Supplies 
‘Publications 
Publications 
Meint.Talihim 
Texico #35 
Dynamite — 
Drage 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Witness 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 

Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Repairs - 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Gas. 
Supplies 
Salary 
Repairs 
Postage 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Expenses - 
DUP Pe {es 

Supplies 
Supplies 

Supp.ies 
Salary 

Expenses - 

"128,39 
19.55 © 

£285.96 
15. 79 

' 25. 27. 

186.67 
10,25 

225.75 
25.00 

£9 42 
20,03 

075 
12.35 
18.25) 

45.00 
8.50 

14.37 
2260 

4.30 
4.60 
10,00 
26.85 

- 3,50- 
13.05 
26,82 
4.00 
83.42 © 

"11,62 
185.67 
85, 50 
5.00 

190,00 
2,00 . 

79.05 
2.00 
20.00 

5.82 | 
2.00 
9.40 
33, 00 

35.00 - 
26.00 : 
36.84 ‘ 

5. . 

6. £5 ; 

9.90 : 
126,88 

4.60 
41,86 
107.36 - 

1.25 - 
18.00. 

12,60 ~ 
7250 

30.00 
186.00 
195.00 
55.10 - 

200,00 
89.46 

164.91. 
21.25 

138.70 - 
13.40 
1.50 
6.45 

22.50 

6. 00 

6.00 
21.60 
20.40 

4,00 
1,00 

1216.65 
25.80 

3,36 
335.16 
10.00 
28.45 
27666 
16.15 

148.85 
101.45 
18.09 
9,92 
3- 00 
5.70 

28.00 
5.25 

12.00 
90,00 

40 
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